info
Information on LNG, MGO, and RFO burners
For shipping and offshore installations with capacities up to 32 MW
Marine burners
For more than 40 years, Weishaupt has designed and produced
 marine burners for a wide range of applications, such as  auxiliary
and hot-water boilers for ships or offshore  installations. Weishaupt’s
in-house Research and Development Centre is constantly working

You have a demanding requirement:
Weishaupt has a suitable burner
Model designation: regulation / fuel
L / M / MS Oil burner two-stage
RL / RMS / WKMS Oil burner sliding-two-stage or modulating
G / RGL / RGMS / WKG / WKGL / WKGMS Gas / dual-fuel burner sliding-two-stage or modulating
Our modular burner program offers optimum flexibility and maximum individuality
1. Marine fuel
We need the following information from you to select your burner:
2. Boiler type and construction (combustion chamber geometry)
Heating and hot water
(LTHW / MTHW / HTHW / steam)
Horizontal VerticalInclined (10–30°)
Auxiliary boiler
(steam / thermal fluid)
Process plant
(e.g. waste incineration / oil refining processes)
4. Required burner firing rate and combustion chamber dimensions
3. Installed position of the burner
Monarch 1–11 (0.2–5.2 MW)
Monobloc burners Duobloc burners
Industrial burners (up to 10.9 MW) WK burners (1.2–32.0 MW)
Gas Oil
LNG LPG
5. Type of regulation required
6. Classification required
Multi-stage • (viscosity up to 570 mm2/s at 50 °C)
• (viscosity up to 380 mm2/s at 50 °C
when alternating with MGO)
Modulating        • (viscosity up to 700 mm2/s at 50 °C)
ABS BV CCS DNV GL KR LR NKK RINA RS
Step by step to your tailor-made burner
* The burner must be correctly sized for the combustion chamber resistance and geometry. Refer to the capacity chart in the burner sales brochure / manual.
DMA DMZ DMB RMA RMB RMD RME RMG RMK
Type Capacity range* (Partial load )  Full loadGas, dual-fuel, and
triple-fuel burners
Typ
G40 (450) 1200–3450 kW
RGMS40 1) (450) 1400–3450 kW
G / RGMS50 1) (550) 1900–5400 kW
G / RGMS60 1) (800) 3400–6100 kW
G / RGMS70 1) (800) 3900–10 700 kW
WKG / WKGMS70 1)
WKGMS80 1)
WKG80
(1100) 6000–12 000 kW
(2200) 12 000–22 000 kW
(2200) 12 000–32 000 kW
for LNG, MGO, and RFO
1) External high pressure oil supply required for each fuel
9
MGO (DM...)
RFO (RM...)
MGO (DM...) and RFO (RM...) in alternation —
oil-side adjustment is not required
Oil burners
* The burner must be correctly sized for the combustion chamber resistance and geometry. Refer to the capacity chart in the burner sales brochure / manual.
Type Capacity range* (Partial load )  Full load
L1 (70) 180–415 kW
L / RL3 (120) 300–775 kW
L / RL5 (180) 380–1190 kW
L / RL7 (320) 750–1965 kW
L / RL8 (595) 1300–2740 kW
L / RL8/2 (620) 1600–3155 kW
RL9 (715) 1750–3690 kW
RL10 (955) 2050–4525 kW
RL11 (1430) 2500–5240 kW
RL50 (715) 2100–6170 kW
RL60 (1310) 3800–7265 kW
RL70 (1905) 4700–10 900 kW
WKL70 1) (1200) 6000–12 000 kW
WKL80 1) (3200) 12 000–22 000 kW
M1 (90) 180–415 kW